THERMOFILM AUSTRALIA   27 Rosalie Street, Springvale VIC 3171
Ph: 03 9562 3455       Fx: 03 9548 3979      www.thermofilm.com.au
H E A T S E A T
MEASURING GUIDELINES
Standard Measurements
Model Length Watts
THC0600 600mm 130
THC0800 800mm 180
THC1000 1000mm 220
THC1200 1200mm 260
THC1400 1400mm 310
THC1500 1500mm 330
THC1600 1600mm 350
THC1800 1800mm 400
HEATSEAT Under Pew Church Heaters are
slimline, radiant panels which are screwed to the
underside of pews to radiate heat to the people,
where it is needed.
Standard overall width: 280mm
This list goes right up to 2400mm lengths, but of
course it’s a lot easier and safer for shipping etc.,
to supply shorter lengths. Our most common
length requested is 1200mm.
THC2000 2000mm 440
When measuring the underside of the pews:
• Check that you have a flat space of 280mm in width to fit the heaters in
• Measure the sections of the pews. These “sections” will be the space between the legs of the pews.
• To determine which length pew heater for each section, allow a minimum of 50mm clearance from each